LaNuit 2022 Cedar Ridge Preserve , Dallas, TX Timed Runs off at 8:00 PM

Name Bib# Gender Age City Clock Time
9hrs
The Three AmiGOs 1004 9hrs

0 0.00 0:00:03

1 3.20 0:27:45 0:27:47

2 6.40 0:29:01 0:56:48

3 9.60 0:24:58 1:21:46

4 12.80 0:29:19 1:51:05

5 16.00 0:29:19 2:20:24

6 19.20 0:29:29 2:49:54

7 22.40 0:28:54 3:18:48

8 25.60 0:30:29 3:49:17

9 28.80 0:37:32 4:26:49

10 32.00 0:30:11 4:57:00

11 35.20 0:31.05 5:28:05

12 38.40 0:33:57 6:02:02

13 41.60 0:32:18 6:34:20

14 44.80 0:31:40 7:06:00

15 48.00 0:35:11 7:41:11

16 51.20 0:33:12 8:14:23

17 54.40 0:31:15 8:45:38
1st Place 17 Laps 54.40 Miles AvglLap 0:30:55 NetTime 8:45:35 09:40 Pace
Wrong Direction 1002 9hrs

0 0.00 0:00:02

1 3.20 0:31:02 0:31:04

2 6.40 0:43:26 1:14:30

3 9.60 0:31:54 1:46:25

4 12.80 0:32:50 2:19:15

5 16.00 0:46:40 3:05:54

6 19.20 0:35:21 3:41:15

7 22.40 0:34:55 4:16:10

8 25.60 0:47:10 5:03:20

9 28.80 0:36:18 5:39:38

10 32.00 0:36:20 6:15:58

11 35.20 0:47:38 7:03:36

12 38.40 0:36:13 7:39:48

13 41.60 0:31:40 8:11:28

14 44.80 0:51:56 9:03:24
2nd Place 14  Laps 44.80 Miles  AvglLap 0:38:49 Net Time 9:03:22 12:08 Pace

Thursday, July 21, 2022 Page 1 of 7



Name Bib# Gender Age City Clock Time

Ryan Grice #07 M26 Dallas 9hrs

0 0.00 0:00:04

1 3.20 0:28:52 0:28:55

2 6.40 0:31:31 1:00:26

3 9.60 0:32:18 1:32:45

4 12.80 0:35:20 2:08:05

5 16.00 0:40:12 2:48:16

6 19.20 0:44:39 3:32:56

7 22.40 0:41:38 4:14:33

8 25.60 0:47:34 5:02:07

9 28.80 0:46:32 5:48:39

10 32.00 0:45:51 6:34:30

11 35.20 0:48:51 7:23:21

12 38.40 0:51:00 8:14:20

13 41.60 0:54.07 9:08:27
OA1l Place 13 Laps 41.60 Miles AvglLap 0:42:11 Net Time 9:08:24 13:11 Pace
Avery Lewis #08 F 35 Houston 9hrs

0 0.00 0:00:01

1 3.20 0:37:13 0:37:12

2 6.40 0:40:05 1:17:16

3 9.60 0:42:32 1:59:48

4 12.80 0:42:17 2:42:05

5 16.00 0:46:17 3:28:22

6 19.20 0:45:51 4:14:13

7 22.40 0:49:46 5:03:59

8 25.60 0:45:50 5:49:49

9 28.80 0:53:17 6:43:06

10 32.00 0:54:03 7:37:09

11 35.20 0:52:42 8:29:51

12 38.40 0:53:28 9:23:19
OA1 Place 12  Laps 38.40 Miles AvglLap 0:46:57 NetTime 9:23:20 14:40 Pace
Evan Cox #05 M25 Lewisville 9hrs

0 0.00 0:00:01

1 3.20 0:29:33 0:29:34

2 6.40 0:37:52 1:07:26

3 9.60 0:42:00 1:49:26

4 12.80 0:48:45 2:38:11

5 16.00 0:48:54 3:27:04

6 19.20 0:48:52 4:15:56

7 22.40 0:58:52 5:14:48

8 25.60 0:55:58 6:10:46

9 28.80 0:53:21 7:04:07

10 32.00 0:54:53 7:59:00

11 35.20 0:45:22 8:44:22

12 38.40 0:51:48 9:36:10
1st Place 12 Laps 38.40 Miles AvgLap 0:48:01 Net Time 9:36:09 15:00 Pace
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Name Bib# Gender Age City Clock Time

Jeffery Smith #12 M33 Dallas 9hrs

0 0.00 0:00:09

1 3.20 0:42:13 0:42:22

2 6.40 0:46:29 1:28:51

3 9.60 0:48:43 2:17:35

4 12.80 0:49:19 3:06:54

5 16.00 0:49:34 3:56:28

6 19.20 0:52:45 4:49:12

7 22.40 0:50:51 5:40:03

8 25.60 0:49:12 6:29:15

9 28.80 0:48:56 7:18:11

10 32.00 0:46:31 8:04:42

11 35.20 0:45:11 8:49:53

12 38.40 0:53:05 9:42:58
2nd Place 12 Laps 38.40 Miles AvglLap 0:48:34 NetTime 9:42:49 15:11 Pace
Sergio Rocha #11 M29 Dallas 9hrs

0 0.00 0:00:03

1 3.20 0:35:53 0:35:55

2 6.40 0:37:15 1:13:11

3 9.60 0:36:10 1:49:21

4 12.80 0:42:50 2:32:11

5 16.00 0:48:51 3:21:01

6 19.20 0:44:.01 4:05:02

7 22.40 0:44:01 4:49:04

8 25.60 0:47:56 5:37:00

9 28.80 0:45:11 6:22:11

10 32.00 0:58:20 7:20:31

11 35.20 1:31:35 8:52:06
3rd Place 11 Laps 35.20 Miles AvglLap 0:48:22 NetTime 8:52:04 15:07 Pace
Jeremy Koontz #17 M4l Duncanville 9hrs

0 0.00 0:00:21

1 3.20 0:47:23 0:47:43

2 6.40 0:51:32 1:39:15

3 9.60 0:48:27 2:27:42

4 12.80 0:51:08 3:18:49

5 16.00 0:53:55 4:12:44

6 19.20 0:54.08 5:06:52

7 22.40 0:58:16 6:05:09

8 25.60 0:53:10 6:58:19

9 28.80 0:54:53 7:53:12

10 32.00 0:53:24 8:46:36

11 35.20 0:47:25 9:34:01
MS Place 11 Laps 35.20 Miles AvglLap 0:52:09 Net Time 9:33:40 16:18 Pace
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Name Bib# Gender Age City Clock Time

Blister Buddies 1001 9hrs

0 0.00 0:00:01

1 3.20 0:49:48 0:49:50

2 6.40 0:42:37 1.32:27

3 9.60 0:52:13 2:24:39

4 12.80 0:44:09 3:08:48

5 16.00 0:48:47 3:57:35

6 19.20 0:46:46 4:44:21

7 22.40 0:52:06 5:36:28

8 25.60 0:50:01 6:26:28

9 28.80 0:45:32 7:12:.01

10 32.00 1:28:42 8:40:42

11 35.20 1:11:18 9:52:00
3rd Place 11  Laps 35.20 Miles AvglLap 0:53:49 Net Time 9:51:59 16:49 Pace
John Whitlow #18 M4l Highland Village 9hrs

0 0.00 0:00:01

1 3.20 0:40:06 0:40:05

2 6.40 0:43:47 1:23:52

3 9.60 0:46:01 2:09:53

4 12.80 0:47:16 2:57:09

5 16.00 0:51:39 3:48:47

6 19.20 0:58:00 4:46:47

7 22.40 0:53:02 5:39:49

8 25.60 0:59:18 6:39:08

9 28.80 1:06:25 7:45:32

10 32.00 0:54:43 8:40:16
4th Place 10 Laps 32.00 Miles AvglLap 0:52:02 NetTime 8:40:17 16:16 Pace
Jake Beasley #02 M32 Dallas 9hrs

0 0.00 0:00:10

1 3.20 0:41:22 0:41:32

2 6.40 0:43:30 1.25:02

3 9.60 0:44:23 2:09:25

4 12.80 0:45:53 2:55:18

5 16.00 0:46:56 3:42:14

6 19.20 0:49:59 4:32:13

7 22.40 0:56:02 5:28:15

8 25.60 0:55:31 6:23:46

9 28.80 1:01:44 7:25:30

10 32.00 1:15:06 8:40:36
5th Place 10 Laps 32.00 Miles AvglLap 0:52:03 Net Time 8:40:26 16:16 Pace
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Name Bib# Gender Age City Clock Time
Bryan Munn #09 M32 Fredericksburg 9hrs

0 0.00 0:00:06

1 3.20 0:40:03 0:40:09

2 6.40 0:44:21 1:24:30

3 9.60 0:45:55 2:10:25

4 12.80 0:52:43 3:03:08

5 16.00 1:02:51 4:05:59

6 19.20 0:55:07 5:01:06

7 22.40 0:52:49 5:53:55

8 25.60 1.00:41 6:54:35

9 28.80 0:59:09 7:53:44

10 32.00 0:56:49 8:50:33
6th Place 10 Laps 32.00 Miles AvglLap 0:53:03 Net Time 8:50:27 16:35 Pace
Miranda Eserman #06 F45 Lantana 9hrs

0 0.00 0:00:03

1 3.20 0:41:00 0:41:03

2 6.40 0:46:15 1:27:18

3 9.60 0:47:52 2:15:10

4 12.80 0:52:21 3:07:31

5 16.00 0:50:26 3:57:57

6 19.20 1:00:07 4:58:04

7 22.40 1:02:51 6:00:55

8 25.60 0:58:18 6:59:13

9 28.80 0:57:33 7:56:47

10 32.00 0:56:14 8:53:01
MS Place 10 Laps 32.00 Miles AvglLap 0:53:18 Net Time 8:52:57 16:39 Pace
Will Bryant #03 M 30 Burleson 9hrs

0 0.00 0:00:08

1 3.20 0:43:28 0:43:36

2 6.40 0:52:25 1:36:01

3 9.60 0:54:29 2:30:30

4 12.80 1:04:33 3:35:03

5 16.00 0:51:59 4:27:02

6 19.20 0:53:18 5:20:20

7 22.40 1:02:00 6:22:20

8 25.60 0:58:08 7:20:28

9 28.80 0:56:43 8:17:11

10 32.00 0:56:34 9:13:45
7th Place 10 Laps 32.00 Miles AvgLap 0:55:22 NetTime 9:13:38 17:18 Pace
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Name Bib# Gender Age City Clock Time

Jonathan Temple #14 M25 Wylie 9hrs

0 0.00 0:00:08

1 3.20 0:43:24 0:43:32

2 6.40 0:47:57 1:31:28

3 9.60 0:49:53 2:21:21

4 12.80 0:52:10 3:13:31

5 16.00 1:02:05 4:15:36

6 19.20 1:08:44 5:24:19

7 22.40 1:13:07 6:37:26

8 25.60 1.01:25 7:38:51

9 28.80 1:09:19 8:48:10
8th Place 9  Laps 28.80 Miles AvglLap 0:58:40 NetTime 8:48:02 18:20 Pace
Michael Widing #16 M32 ROSWELL 9hrs

0 0.00 0:00:07

1 3.20 0:51:11 0:51:18

2 6.40 0:51:08 1:42:26

3 9.60 0:53:53 2:36:19

4 12.80 1:03:21 3:39:40

5 16.00 1:05:08 4:44:48

6 19.20 1:17:55 6:02:42

7 22.40 1:05:44 7:08:26

8 25.60 1:14:47 8:23:13

9 28.80 1.08:42 9:31:55
oth Place 9 Laps 28.80 Miles AvglLap 1:03:32 NetTime 9:31:49 19:51 Pace
Michael Norris #10 M45 Fort Worth 9hrs

0 0.00 0:00:07

1 3.20 0:46:14 0:46:22

2 6.40 1:14:19 2:00:41

3 9.60 1:10:43 3:11:24

4 12.80 1:10:11 4:21:35

5 16.00 1:21:47 5:43:22

6 19.20 1:37:29 7:20:51

7 22.40 0:10:42 7:31:33

8 25.60 1:18:47 8:50:20
10th Place 8 Laps 25.60 Miles AvglLap 1:06:17 Net Time 8:50:13 20:43 Pace
John Coley #04 M44 Durant 9hrs

0 0.00 0:00:16

1 3.20 0:50:46 0:51:01

2 6.40 0:51:25 1:42:26

3 9.60 1:03:05 2:45:31

4 12.80 1:21:32 4:07:03

5 16.00 1:23:23 5:30:26

6 19.20 1:21:31 6:51:57

7 22.40 1:14:59 8:06:55

8 25.60 1:36:01 9:42:57
11th Place 8 Laps 25.60 Miles AvglLap 1:12:50 NetTime 9:42:41 22:46 Pace
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Name Bib# Gender Age City Clock Time

Eric Wear #15 M45 Ft Worth 9hrs

0 0.00 0:00:09

1 3.20 0:48:17 0:48:26

2 6.40 1:13:35 2:02:01

3 9.60 1:08:41 3:10:42

4 12.80 1:17:29 4:28:12

5 16.00 1:19:19 5:47:30

6 19.20 1:34:10 7:21:40

7 22.40 1.28:45 8:50:24
12th Place 7 Laps 22.40 Miles AvglLap 1:15:45 NetTime 8:50:15 23:40 Pace
Chris Backus #01 M45 Prosper 9hrs

0 0.00 0:00:06

1 3.20 0:55:09 0:55:15

2 6.40 1:05:52 2:01:07

3 9.60 1:11:37 3:12:45

4 12.80 1:13:51 4:26:36

5 16.00 1:23:06 5:49:41

6 19.20 1:32:41 7:22:22

7 22.40 1:29:42 8:52:04
13th Place 7  Laps 22.40 Miles AvglLap 1:16:00 NetTime 8:51:58 23:45 Pace
Steve Stoermer #13 M49 West 9hrs

0 0.00 0:00:11

1 3.20 0:40:57 0:41:08

2 6.40 0:47:44 1:28:52

3 9.60 0:53:26 2:22:18

4 12.80 1:04:12 3:26:30

5 16.00 0:56:14 4:22:44

6 19.20 0:59:24 5:22:08

7 22.40 1:04:45 6:26:53
14th Place 7 Laps 22.40 Miles AvglLap 0:55:15 NetTime 6:26:42 [ ] 17:16 Pace
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